
LAST FIRST INSTITUTION EMAIL 

Alvarado Fernando Wisconsin flalvarado@gmail.com 

Anderson Lindsay Cornell cla28@cornell.edu 

Birman Ken Cornell ken@cs.cornell.edu 

Bindewald Gil DOE Gilbert.Bindewald@hq.doe.gov 

Bitar Eilyan Cornell eyb5@cornell.edu 

Bojanczyk Adam Cornell adamb@ece.cornell.edu 

Bose Subhonmesh Cornell University sb2333@cornell.edu 

Causgrove Patrick Bigwood Pat@bigwood-systems.com 

Chiang Hsiao-Dong Cornell hc63@cornell.edu 

Dominguez-Garcia Alejandro U Illinois aledan@illinois.edu 

Eto Joe LBNL jheto@lbl.gov 

Flygt Flora Amer Trans fflygt@atcllc.com 

Guckenheimer John Cornell jmg16@cornell.edu 

Gupta Amandeep Cornell University ag729@cornell.edu 

Hedman Kory ASU Kory.Hedman@asu.edu 

Hobbs Ben Johns Hopkins bhobbs@jhu.edu 

Jang Wonhyeok Illinois  

Ji Yuting Cornell University yj246@cornell.edu 

Jia Liyan Cornell  
Jialin Liu Cornell liujialin.liu@gmail.com 

Kasina Saamrat Johns Hopkins bkasina1@jhu.edu 

Khezeli Kia Cornell University kk839@cornell.edu 

Kircher Kevin Cornell  
Lavaei Javad Berkeley lavaei@ee.Columbia.edu 

Lin Weixuan Cornell University wl476@cornell.edu 

Litvinov Eugene ISO-NE elitvinov@iso-ne.com 

Louca Raphael Cornell University rl553@cornell.edu 

Low Steven Caltech slow@caltech.edu 

Mount Tim Cornell tdm2@cornell.edu 

Munoz-Alverez Daniel Cornell  
Murillo-Sánchez Carlos Columbia carlos_murillo@ieee.org 

Oh HyungSeon SUNY Buffalo hso1@buffalo.edu 



LAST FIRST INSTITUTION EMAIL 

Oren Shmuel UC Berkeley oren@ieor.berkeley.edu 

Overbye Tom U. Illinois overbye@ece.uiuc.edu 

Overholt Phil DOE Philip.Overholt@hq.doe.gov 

Rao Shruti Arizona State  

Ray Dennis PSerc djray@engr.wisc.edu 

Robson Dana LBNL drobson@lbl.gov 

Routtenberg Tirza Ben Gurion University tirzar@bgu.ac.il 

Scaglione Anna ASU Anna.Scaglione@asu.edu 

Schuler Dick Cornell res1@cornell.edu 

Schulze Bill Cornell wds3@cornell.edu 

Shawhan Dan RFF shawhan@rff.org 

Sobajic Dejan NYISO dsobajic@gridengineering.com 

Thomas Bob Cornell rjt1@cornell.edu 

Tong Lang Cornell ltong@ece.cornell.edu 

Tylavsky Dan Arizona State tylavsky@asu.edu 

Varaiya Pravin UC Berkeley varaiya@eecs.Berkeley.EDU 

Wang Zhifang VCU zfwang@vcu.edu 

Xu Qinyu Johns Hopkins xuqingyu0610@gmail.com 

Vakili Sattar Cornell University sv388@cornell.edu 

Zephyr Luckny Cornell lz395@cornel.edu 

Zhang Max Cornell kz33@cornell.edu 

Zhu Yujia Arizona State  

Zimmerman Ray Cornell rz10@cornell.edu 
 


